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Bryant Thomas 
Manager, Government Relations 
Norfolk Southern 
8000 Ravine’s Edge Court, Suite 100  
Columbus, OH 43235 
Office:            (614) 438-6910 
Mobile:            (804) 366-0329 
Email:   Bryant.thomas@nscorp.com  
 
Oklahoma 
 
Brenda S. Mainwaring 
AVP, Public Affairs - Southern Region 
Union Pacific Railroad 
24125 Old Aldine Westfield Road 
Spring, TX 77373 
Office:   (281) 350-7501 
Mobile:  (402) 203-6026 
Email:   brendamainwaring@up.com 
 
Kevin McIntosh  
Assistant VP, State & Local Relations  
Kansas City Southern  
Cathedral Square    
427 West 12th Street   
Kansas City, MO. 64105   
Office:   (816) 983-1987 
Mobile:   (816) 769-9567 
Email:  kmcintosh@kcsouthern.com 
 
Laura A. McNichol 
Vice President, Govt and Industry Relations 
Watco Companies, LLC 
315 W 3rd Street, 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 
Mobile:  (703) 472-5642 
Email: laura.mcnichol@watcocompanies.com 
 
Brandon D. Morris 
Director of Public Affairs 
Union Pacific Railroad 
1000 W. 4th Street 
North Little Rock, AR 72114 
Office:   (501) 373-2937 
Fax:    (402) 997-3796 
Mobile:  (501) 515-2513 
Email:  bdmorris@up.com 
 
Lindsay Mullins 
Exec. Director, State Govt. Affairs 
BNSF Railway Company 
1001 Congress Avenue, Suite 450 
Austin, TX 78701 
Office:  (512) 473-2823 
Fax:  (512) 473-8570 
Mobile:  (512) 517-8535 
Email:  lindsay.mullins@bnsf.com 

 
Lori Peterson 
Oklahoma Railroad Association 
P.O. Box 722134 
Norman, OK  73070 
Phone:  (405) 850-6657 
Email:  lpeterson@okrailroad.org 
 
Jeff Van Schaick 
AVP, Government Affairs 
Genesee & Wyoming Railroad Services, Inc.  
425 E. Southlake Blvd, Suite 100 
Southlake, TX  76092 
Office:  (817) 527-4922 
Mobile:  (682) 351-6275 
Email:  jeffvs@gwrr.com 
 
Oregon 
 
Lana Butterfield 
Executive Director  
Oregon Rail Users’ League 
P.O. Box 1517 
Wilsonville, OR 97070 
Office:  (503) 682-3839 
Fax:  (503) 682-9201 
Mobile:  (503) 819-5800 
Email:  lanab@teleport.com 
Website: www.orule.org 
 
Johan Hellman 
Exec. Director, State Govt. Affairs 
BNSF Railway Company 
2454 Occidental Avenue, South/ Building 1A 
Seattle, WA 98134 
Office:  (206) 625-6135 
Mobile:  (206) 953-7592 
Email:  johan.hellman@bnsf.com 
 
Aaron Hunt 
Director, Government Affairs 
Union Pacific Railroad 
301 Northeast 2nd Avenue 
Portland, OR 97232 
Office:  (503) 239-3079 
Mobile:  (503) 201-2219 
Email  AMHunt@UP.com 
 
Ken Lucht 
Director, Government Relations 
Watco Companies LLC 
1890 E. Johnson Street 
Madison, WI 53704 
Phone:  (608) 620-2040 
Email:  klucht@watcocompanies.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


